
4. Staff Position

Sr.
No

Name of  post Discipline No of post 
approved

In 
position

Vacant

1 Research Scientist Pl. Breeding 01 01 00

Research Scientist Agronomy 01 0 01

2 Asso. Res. Scientist Pl. Breeding 01 01 00

3 Assit. Res. Scientist Pl. Breeding 01 01 00

Assit. Res. Scientist Pathology 01 01 00

4 Agriculture Officer - 01 01 00

5 Agriculture Assistant - 08 06 02

6 Agriculture Supervisor 03 02 01

7 Senior Clerk - 02 02 00

8 Junior Clerk 01 01 00

9 Laboratory Boy 01 00 01

10 Peon 01 01 00

11 Counter 01 00 01

12 Tractor Driver 01 01 00







4. Staff Position



		Sr.

No

		Name of  post

		Discipline

		No of post approved

		In position

		Vacant



		1

		Research Scientist

		Pl. Breeding

		01

		01

		00



		

		Research Scientist

		Agronomy

		01

		0

		01



		2

		Asso. Res. Scientist

		Pl. Breeding

		01

		01

		00



		3

		Assit. Res. Scientist

		Pl. Breeding

		01

		01

		00



		

		Assit. Res. Scientist

		Pathology

		01

		01

		00



		4

		Agriculture Officer

		-

		01

		01

		00



		5

		Agriculture Assistant

		-

		08

		06

		02



		6

		Agriculture Supervisor

		

		03

		02

		01



		7

		Senior Clerk

		-

		02

		02

		00



		8

		Junior Clerk

		

		01

		01

		00



		9 

		Laboratory Boy

		

		01

		00

		01



		10

		Peon

		

		01

		01

		00



		11

		Counter

		

		01

		00

		01



		12 

		Tractor Driver

		

		01

		01

		00









